
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP C #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 8, 2011

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 V. Friese  87.2711

801 J. Alessi  67.4302

942 T. Simmonds  77.4973

46 A. Martin  77.5784

921 M. Gomez  37.6135

247 T. Parks  87.6306

43 W. Peick  67.6447

135 R. Fitch  67.7198

415 N. Schmidt  47.8499

737 T. Reidman  97.94310

78 S. Borkenhagen  87.98211

501 S. Wennerstrom  48.01412

201 C. Rodriguez  58.11813

643 J. Oswald  48.11914

229 J. Loop  48.14015

750 J. Hicks  38.18016

216 J. Boothroyd  28.24717

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

921 M. Gomez  513.6131

801 J. Alessi  213.7782

43 W. Peick  613.8523

942 T. Simmonds  413.8534

45 V. Friese  713.9115

247 T. Parks  613.9736

78 S. Borkenhagen  414.2137

737 T. Reidman  914.2408

501 S. Wennerstrom  414.2479

415 N. Schmidt  514.27610

201 C. Rodriguez  814.33311

750 J. Hicks  514.35012

135 R. Fitch  514.53513

46 A. Martin  214.60714

643 J. Oswald  214.67115

229 J. Loop  314.98916

216 J. Boothroyd  215.42817

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

942 T. Simmonds  940.7631

801 J. Alessi  741.0652

921 M. Gomez  341.2063

45 V. Friese  941.2534

43 W. Peick  641.5325

78 S. Borkenhagen  441.7996

737 T. Reidman  441.8907

46 A. Martin  542.0008

247 T. Parks  642.0309

229 J. Loop  942.64710

135 R. Fitch  842.99011

201 C. Rodriguez  543.09812

415 N. Schmidt  243.58113

643 J. Oswald  444.00414

501 S. Wennerstrom  744.25115

216 J. Boothroyd  245.41516

750 J. Hicks  245.92817
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